
Exhibit A

Invitation to Feasibility Study

District School Age of Existing 
Building

Grade
Configuration(s) Agreed Upon Enrollment(s) Existing Square 

Footage

Amesbury Amesbury Elementary School 1968

*K-4

*K-5

*K-2 District-wide

*3-5 District-wide

*220

*375

*410

*445

48,000

Central Bekshire Regional School District Wahconah Regional High School 1961 **9-12 **460 116,000

West Springfield Philip G. Coburn Elementary School 1926
*1-5 and Kindergarten ELL Program

*K-5 and Kindergarten ELL Program

*515

*585
73,200

*Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the District and MSBA

**Agreed Upon Enrollment between the District and MSBA
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