Exhibit A

Invitation to Feasibility Study

District	School	Age of Existing Building	Grade Configuration(s)	Agreed Upon Enrollment(s)	Existing Square Footage
Amesbury	Amesbury Elementary School	1968	*K-4	*220	48,000
			*K-5	*375	
			*K-2 District-wide	*410	
			*3-5 District-wide	*445	
Central Bekshire Regional School District	Wahconah Regional High School	1961	**9-12	**460	116,000
West Springfield	Philip G. Coburn Elementary School	1926	*1-5 and Kindergarten ELL Program *K-5 and Kindergarten ELL Program	*515 *585	73,200

^{*}Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the District and MSBA

^{**}Agreed Upon Enrollment between the District and MSBA